
Township Trustee / Board Meeting  
Meeting Agenda 9.9.25 
 

1. Minutes from August 12, 2025 Meeting 

2. Financial Report for August 2025  

3. Trustee Mileage Reimbursement    
4. 2026 Budget Hearing 
5. Cemetery 

a. Fences and gates  
b. Leveling headstones and markers  

6. Mowing issues  
  

 
2025 Meetings -  Tuesdays @ 6:00pm   

 
 

7. Fire Territory  
a. Chiefs Report 

 

8. Projects / Purchases current 

a. Electrical upgrade  

b. List of Items from Budget and Donations  

 

9. Open Forum / Questions  

 

10. Adjourn 

 

 

 

 

 

RICHLAND TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETINGS ARE AVAILABLE ONLINE AT 

youtube.com/@richlandTownshipMadisonCounty 

 

 

Jan 7 Tuesday   July 8  Tuesday EMFT Budget Vote 

Feb 11  Tuesday 2024 Budget Report Aug 12 Tuesday   

March 11 Tuesday  Sept 9 Tuesday  RT Budget Hearing 

April 8 Tuesday  Oct 14 Tuesday RT Budget Vote 

May 13 Tuesday   Nov 11 Tuesday  

June 10 Tuesday NO MEETING Dec 9 Tuesday  

mailto:youtube.com/@richlandTownshipMadisonCounty

